
Battle by the Sea 
Section 8 Cheerleading Competition at 

Oceanside High School 
Saturday, January 17, 2026 

  
Session 1: Middle School 

 
Session 1: MS Warm Up  

(10 minutes) 
Competition Time (2:30) 

Howitt MS 8:45 9:00 

Plainview District MS 8:55 9:10 

Syosset District MS 9:05 9:20 

JW Dodd MS 9:15 9:30 

South Woods MS 9:25 9:40 

Thompson MS 9:35 9:50 

Mattlin MS 9:45 10:00 

Plainview Old Bethpage MS 9:55 10:10 

Oceanside MS 10:05 10:20 

Results 

  
Please have buses drop off at the front entrance on Skillman Ave. 

Spectators use our Hall of Fame entrance in the back of our school. Map 
attached! 

Admission: $5 
 
 

 
 



Battle by the Sea 
Section 8 Cheerleading Competition at 

Oceanside High School 
Saturday, January 17, 2026 

 
Session 2: JV-A and Varsity A 

 

Session 2: 
JV-A & Varsity A 

Warm UP  
(10 minutes) 

Competition Time (2:30) 

East Meadow (JVA) 10:45 11:00 

Farmingdale (JVA) 10:55 11:10 

Freeport (JVA) 11:05 11:20 

Herricks (JVA) 11:15 11:30 

Oceanside (JVA) 11:25 11:40 

Syosset (VA) 11:35 11:50 

Farmingdale (VA) 11:45 12:00 

Plainview Old Bethpage (VA) 11:55 12:10 

Port Washington (VA) 12:05 12:20 

Oceanside (VA) 12:15 12:30 

Results 

 
 

 Please have buses drop off at the front entrance on Skillman Ave. 
Spectators use our Hall of Fame entrance in the back of our school. Map 

attached! 
Admission: $5 

 



Battle by the Sea 
Section 8 Cheerleading Competition at 

Oceanside High School 
Saturday, January 17, 2026 

 
Session 3: Varsity B 

 

Session 3: Varsity B Warm UP  
(10 minutes) 

Competition Time (2:30) 

Lynbrook (B) 1:00 1:15 

Plainedge (B) 1:10 1:25 

Wantagh (B) 1:20 1:35 

Hewlett (B) 1:30 1:45 

Mepham (B) 1:40 1:55 

MacArthur (B) 1:50 2:05 

Carey (B) 2:00 2:15 

Bellmore JFK (B) 2:10 2:25 

Calhoun (B) 2:20 2:35 

New Hyde Park (B) 2:30 2:45 

Clarke (B) 2:40 2:55 

Bethpage (B)  2:50 3:05 

Results 

  
Please have buses drop off at the front entrance on Skillman Ave. 

Spectators use our Hall of Fame entrance in the back of our school. Map 
attached! 

Admission: $5 



 
 

 


